PITTS

“The Clutch People™

AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTORS AND RESELLERS

DISTRIBUTORS

USA

NH | Seabrook Coastal Hydraulics 603.474.1914 www.coastalhyd.com

WA | Seattle MER Equipment 800.777.0714 www.merequipment.com
Canada

AB | Calgary Wajax 866.546.3267 www.wajax.com

BC | Victoria Smith Bros Foundry 250.384.1625
Australia

QLD ‘ Murarrie

Europe

Gateway Hydraulics

07.3890.7777

www.gh.com.au

SPAIN | Madrid

CENTRAMAR

+34 91 665 33 30

www.centramar.com

RESELLERS
USA

AL | Birmingham

CA | Emeryville
National City

FL | Riviera Beach

IL | Batavia
Mundelein

LA | Harvey
Westwego

MN | Burnsville

OK | Tulsa

TX | Farmers Branch
Irving

WA | Kent

Motion Industries

Hydraulic Controls
San Diego Hydraulics

Florida Rigging

AGCO Parts
Certified Power Inc

Hydradyne Hydraulics
Alario Bros

Force America
Roadhouse

Womack
FleetPride

Spencer Fluid Power

855.223.4551

510.658.8300
619.474.1266

800.718.1649

877.525.4384
888.905.7411

504.227.0760
504.341.1843

888.993.6723

918.906.0584

972.884.7136
469.249.7500

253.796.1100

www.motionindustries.com

www.hydraulic-controls.com
www.sandiegohydraulics.com

www.rigginghydraulics.com

www.agcoparts.com
www.certifiedpower.com

www.hydra-dyne.com
www.alariobros.com

www.forceamerica.com
www.roadhousemfg.com

www.womackmachine.com
www.fleetpride.com

www.spencerfluidpower.com



